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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

1 c Jonin Jérémy (2002) 10.00
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00

1 a Wahli Lucas (2002) 9.75
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 b Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 9.75

1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75

1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.75
- Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.75

1 a Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.75
- Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.75

1 b Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.75
- Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.75

1 a Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.75
- Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.75

1 b Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75

1 Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.75
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75

2 Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

1 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

1 Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

 
1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

+ Wieland Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00
+ Girard Noé (2009) 10.00

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 10.00

1 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 9.75

1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.00
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.00

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75

1 a Wieland Andri (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 b Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 a Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 b Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Schacher Noam (2009) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Stoll Fabio (2005) 10.00

+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00

+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

1 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 10.00

1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75

1 a Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 9.75

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75

1 Girard Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

1 Braig Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.75
- Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75
- Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.75

1 Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Stoll Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 c Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

1 a Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
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1 Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 a Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 b Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Pellet Matthias (2006) 10.00

+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

 
1 Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

 
1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

+ Lengen David (2007) 10.00

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75

1 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75

1 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Leandro (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50

1 Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 a Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 b Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 c Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Lengen David (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 a Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

1 b Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50


